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Wednesday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County Interscholastic
Team Standings In Each Division

Points Points Avg Scratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers

Section 1

1 1 Daniel Boone 35 1 97.2 791 30883 911 2534
2 3 Gov. Mifflin 33 3 91.7 815 31785 975 2671
3 2 Exeter 30 6 83.3 782 30501 934 2618
4 4 Muhlenberg 25 11 69.4 692 27004 825 2318
5 7 Wilson 23 13 63.9 735 28666 845 2383
6 5 Reading 17 19 47.2 601 23115 686 1973
7 6 Twin Valley 1 35 2.8 454 17457 526 1513

Division2

1 10 Conrad Weiser 21 15 58.3 676 26377 795 2213
2 13 Schuylkill Valley 19 17 52.8 664 25121 739 2125
3 8 Antietam 11 25 30.6 541 21119 633 1736
4 9 Berks Catholic 9 27 25.0 506 18859 591 1641
5 11 Hamburg 4 32 11.1 574 14825 716 1836
6 14 Wyomissing 3 30 9.1 516 7745 590 1659
7 12 Oley Valley 0 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 975 Gov. Mifflin 934 Exeter 911 Daniel Boone
Scratch Series 2671 Gov. Mifflin 2618 Exeter 2534 Daniel Boone

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 26 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 277 Lily Watts 268 Frankie Kelly 246 Kayla Kulp
Scratch Series 705 Kayla Kulp 703 Frankie Kelly 675 Haley Schwenk

Team Rosters
1 - Daniel Boone
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Molly Kline 5274 37 142
Kandence Jeitles 5737 38 150
Emma Elgonitis 5829 35 166
Kristin Fitzcharles 6940 39 177
Julia Maggs 6401 39 164
Jacqueline Hammond 407 4 101
Caitlyn Dillon 200 2 100
Jessinia Lutz 95 1 95

2 - Exeter
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Haley Schwenk 7411 39 190
Riley McMonagle 3952 29 136
Makenzie Fizz 2936 22 133
Carley Weidman 4785 35 136
Kayla Kulp 7494 39 192
Cassidy Grogg 2201 17 129
Ella Mackey 1722 14 123

3 - Gov. Mifflin
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Alisha Hess 6086 39 156
Serina Miller 5237 38 137
Antonia Pitruzzella 4259 29 146
Lily Watts 7504 39 192
Valleri Addis 7262 38 191
Cici Diaz 653 5 130
Jazmyn Borrilez 99 1 99
Kamryn Hoover 685 6 114

4 - Muhlenberg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Savannah Kirlin 660 6 110
Emma Dietrich 4187 33 126
Sammi Noll 4597 38 120
Tori Zimmerman 5011 39 128
Frankie Kelly 7941 39 203
Addison Hostetler 2303 20 115
Katelyn Valentine 523 5 104
Haley Hallman 1782 15 118

BLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Dana Brown2/8/2023  8:16 pm  Page 1 of 4

www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com


Girls Varsity 22-232/6/2023    Week 13 of 13 Page 2

5 - Reading
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Clarissa Perez 5503 39 141
Arianna Velez 3372 36 93
Yamileishka Rodriguez 2692 25 107
Amber Lilis 4321 36 120
Marizah Jamison 5663 39 145
Paola Sanchez 630 8 78
Jada Cunningham 934 9 103

6 - Twin Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Abigail Walker 3914 39 100
BreeAnn Jackson 3344 37 90
Elisabeth Sprenger 890 13 68
Lemon Anderson 1641 23 71
Taylor Mahers 3475 36 96
Victoria Klinger 1118 12 93
Vivian Lovejoy 1425 17 83
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

7 - Wilson
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Emmaline Krocker 4101 39 105
Tessa Carpenter 6033 39 154
Samantha Clay 4965 33 150
Brielle Turner 6477 39 166
Natalie Bonnette 6320 38 166
VACANT 0 0 110

8 - Antietam
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Liyah Beckett 1911 21 91
Amerie Glenn 2044 24 85
Shay McCarty 4879 39 125
Mimi Preston 2395 29 82
Shenandoah Rankin 5745 36 159
Cheyenne Souden 2170 21 103
Sabrina Zerr 1645 22 74

9 - Berks Catholic
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Alexis Auman 4232 39 108
Isabella Barbera 3228 36 89
Prudence Barbera 3167 33 95
Emily Ward 3942 39 101
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

10 - Conrad Weiser
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Megan Pasko 4421 39 113
Emma Metzler 4471 33 135
Rachel Pasko 4522 39 115
Isabella Bixler 5443 39 139
Courtney Britton 6530 36 181
VACANT 0 0 110

11 - Hamburg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Kayleigh Romano 1961 21 93
Rosslynn Riegel 1568 18 87
Lucas Smith 2889 24 120
Rebecca Young 3766 36 104
Makaylah Ammon 5748 36 159
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

12 - Oley Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Rylee Eck 5301 39 135
Fynn Robertson 2456 29 84
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Kaylin Loose 0 0 110
Zoe Merkel 5220 39 133
Caitlin Reichert 7102 39 182
Kimberly Heck 4969 39 127
Abigayle Witinski 240 3 80
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

14 - Wyomissing
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Seohyeon Bang 615 6 102
Hailey Schonour 3846 32 120
Mya Bagenstose 2882 30 96
Anaiah Ceccardi 1798 21 85
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
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Average List of All Members of This League
True

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Sex

Frankie Kelly Muhlenberg 7941 39 203.62 G
Lily Watts Gov. Mifflin 7504 39 192.41 G
Kayla Kulp Exeter 7494 39 192.15 G
Valleri Addis Gov. Mifflin 7262 38 191.11 G
Haley Schwenk Exeter 7411 39 190.03 G

Caitlin Reichert Schuylkill Valley 7102 39 182.10 G
Courtney Britton Conrad Weiser 6530 36 181.39 G
Kristin Fitzcharles Daniel Boone 6940 39 177.95 G
Emma Elgonitis Daniel Boone 5829 35 166.54 G
Natalie Bonnette Wilson 6320 38 166.32 G

Brielle Turner Wilson 6477 39 166.08 G
Julia Maggs Daniel Boone 6401 39 164.13 G
Makaylah Ammon Hamburg 5748 36 159.67 G
Shenandoah Rankin Antietam 5745 36 159.58 G
Alisha Hess Gov. Mifflin 6086 39 156.05 G

Tessa Carpenter Wilson 6033 39 154.69 G
Kandence Jeitles Daniel Boone 5737 38 150.97 G
Samantha Clay Wilson 4965 33 150.45 G
Antonia Pitruzzella Gov. Mifflin 4259 29 146.86 G
Marizah Jamison Reading 5663 39 145.21 G

Molly Kline Daniel Boone 5274 37 142.54 G
Clarissa Perez Reading 5503 39 141.10 G
Isabella Bixler Conrad Weiser 5443 39 139.56 G
Serina Miller Gov. Mifflin 5237 38 137.82 G
Carley Weidman Exeter 4785 35 136.71 G

Riley McMonagle Exeter 3952 29 136.28 G
Rylee Eck Oley Valley 5301 39 135.92 G
Emma Metzler Conrad Weiser 4471 33 135.48 G
Zoe Merkel Schuylkill Valley 5220 39 133.85 G
Makenzie Fizz Exeter 2936 22 133.45 G

Cici Diaz Gov. Mifflin 653 5 130.60 G
Cassidy Grogg Exeter 2201 17 129.47 G
Tori Zimmerman Muhlenberg 5011 39 128.49 G
Kimberly Heck Schuylkill Valley 4969 39 127.41 G
Emma Dietrich Muhlenberg 4187 33 126.88 G

Shay McCarty Antietam 4879 39 125.10 G
Ella Mackey Exeter 1722 14 123.00 G
Sammi Noll Muhlenberg 4597 38 120.97 G
Lucas Smith Hamburg 2889 24 120.38 G
Hailey Schonour Wyomissing 3846 32 120.19 G

Amber Lilis Reading 4321 36 120.03 G
Haley Hallman Muhlenberg 1782 15 118.80 G
Rachel Pasko Conrad Weiser 4522 39 115.95 G
Addison Hostetler Muhlenberg 2303 20 115.15 G
Kamryn Hoover Gov. Mifflin 685 6 114.17 G

Megan Pasko Conrad Weiser 4421 39 113.36 G
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True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Sex

Savannah Kirlin Muhlenberg 660 6 110.00 G
Alexis Auman Berks Catholic 4232 39 108.51 G
Yamileishka Rodriguez Reading 2692 25 107.68 G
Emmaline Krocker Wilson 4101 39 105.15 G

Rebecca Young Hamburg 3766 36 104.61 G
Katelyn Valentine Muhlenberg 523 5 104.60 G
Jada Cunningham Reading 934 9 103.78 G
Cheyenne Souden Antietam 2170 21 103.33 G
Seohyeon Bang Wyomissing 615 6 102.50 G

Jacqueline Hammond Daniel Boone 407 4 101.75 G
Emily Ward Berks Catholic 3942 39 101.08 G
Abigail Walker Twin Valley 3914 39 100.36 G
Caitlyn Dillon Daniel Boone 200 2 100.00 G
Jazmyn Borrilez Gov. Mifflin 99 1 99.00 G

Taylor Mahers Twin Valley 3475 36 96.53 G
Mya Bagenstose Wyomissing 2882 30 96.07 G
Prudence Barbera Berks Catholic 3167 33 95.97 G
Jessinia Lutz Daniel Boone 95 1 95.00 G
Arianna Velez Reading 3372 36 93.67 G

Kayleigh Romano Hamburg 1961 21 93.38 G
Victoria Klinger Twin Valley 1118 12 93.17 G
Liyah Beckett Antietam 1911 21 91.00 G
BreeAnn Jackson Twin Valley 3344 37 90.38 G
Isabella Barbera Berks Catholic 3228 36 89.67 G

Rosslynn Riegel Hamburg 1568 18 87.11 G
Anaiah Ceccardi Wyomissing 1798 21 85.62 G
Amerie Glenn Antietam 2044 24 85.17 G
Fynn Robertson Oley Valley 2456 29 84.69 G
Vivian Lovejoy Twin Valley 1425 17 83.82 G

Mimi Preston Antietam 2395 29 82.59 G
Abigayle Witinski Schuylkill Valley 240 3 80.00 G
Paola Sanchez Reading 630 8 78.75 G
Sabrina Zerr Antietam 1645 22 74.77 G
Lemon Anderson Twin Valley 1641 23 71.35 G

Elisabeth Sprenger Twin Valley 890 13 68.46 G
Kaylin Loose Schuylkill Valley 0 0 G
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